)

" A .
blkeportgt!_:grg.uo Goloseevo Trail Run Half Marathon - PesynbraTbl

Eioloseevo Trail Run Half Marathon
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BupTtyanbHbiii 06w mMit 3auer

Karteropus: "1. 21 km )K: 18 - 29"

1. KaniHiueHko MaHHa - Cymu - NB TopRunners
2. MuHapuenko Natasha - Kues - KM Running Club
3. Griffen Yulia - Kyiv - Nike+ Run Club

Karteropwms: "2. 21 km )XK: 30 - 39"

1. AHapywkesny Onbra
2. NleBeHyoBa UpppA - [loHeuk - KomaHaa PRO
3. Tasanova Oksana - Kiev
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Karteropwus: "3. 21 km XK: 40 - 49"

1. YannuHckas Bepa - Kues - Nike+RC
= >
3

Kareropwus: "4. 21 km )XK: 50 - 59"

1. FTenera CeeTnaHa - XapbkoB
~ 2. ®wioHeHko JlroaMmna - XapbkoB - MK XapbkoB
3. MweHko iryna - KMeB_
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Karteropwms: "5. 21 km M: 14 - 17"

1. Fenera PycnaH - XapbkoB
2
3

Karteropwms: "6. 21 km M: 18 - 29"

1. Kapanacb Hukonaii - NK - Kues - 1X1
2. Xmapa Uropb
3. Veselka Oleksanqr_- Kiev - Sport Life

Goloseevo Trail Run Half Marathon - PesynbraTbl

)
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Karteropwms: "7. 21 km M: 30 - 39"

1. NMonos Ceprei - SerhiyPopoff - BykoBueso
2. byuko Bonoaumup - Knis -
3. BopuceHko Oqelgciﬁ - Kvis - riPCbKonMM(HMﬁ kny6 KNIB

Karteropwms: "8. 21 km M: 40 - 49"

1. Ap3seB OnekcaHap - Buurese - KM Running Club
2. CokonoB EBreHwmii - zhenya.dn - loHeuk !
3. CupopeHko Muxav"mo_ N I_Sina LlepKB_a -_KﬂE ,Binouepkiscbkunit MapadoH
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Karteropwms: "9. 21 km M: 50 - 59"

1. TpyxaH Uropsb - Kues - O-KITYB
- 2. ®oTuHIoK Bonoaummp - ®oTtuHioK - kmis - CK Haykoseub
3. N'yp6uk AHApiii - agurbyk@gmail.com - Kues - CK HaykoBeLb

Kareropwms: "10. 10 km XXEH"

1. NerpoBa Mapwus
2. sipoubka Onbra
3. 3a_60mt_|y|_c TersHa
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http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=321
http://bikeportal.org.ua/index.php?option=com_comprofiler&task=userProfile&tab=61&user=6006
http://bikeportal.org.ua/
http://bikeportal.org.ua/5758
http://bikeportal.org.ua/

)

" A .
blkeport\gﬁrg.ua Goloseevo Trail Run Half Marathon - PesynbraTbl

Karteropwms: "11. 10 km MYX"

1. Xapbiko AnekcaHap - Kues - capital tri
- 2. Bab6iit Onekcin
3. Conopatok AHAPIi - Androoha - Kpacunis

KaTteropwms: "12. 10 kM ckaHA MHaBCKas xoA b6a"

1. Mipnap Bonoaumup
2. bopoakuHa EneHa. MakcumoB Makc
3. lapkasa _Ha_Ta_nin. YKOpOBa MpUHa - MpUHa
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Kateropms: "13. 10 kv A1 PAHHEP"

1. Bpynb KoHcraHTuH. Fepmaw [lapbs
2. Py6enb PycnaH. lNy3wii Bacwinii
3
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Goloseevo Trail Run Half Marathon - PesynbraTbl

Kateropusa: 1. 21 km XK: 18 - 29 (AncTaHums: 21 kM)

Mecro|Homep Nma KomaHpa Fopop | Bpems |Wtpad a;:Te'pc;T S;g;‘bIZT CFK?/TI’;H ﬂ:;:r(::—)
1 128 |KaniHiveHnko MaHHa |[NB TopRunners Cymn  [1:41:47 12.38 21.0
2 125 |MuHapyeHko Natasha|KM Running Club  |[Knes |1:55:02 13:15 13:15 10.95 21.0
3 221 |Griffen Yulia Nike+ Run Club Kyiv 1:59:10| 11:00 17:23 04:08 11.65 21.0
4 177 |Oinyx CeitnaHa KM Runinng Club BiHHMUs [2:13:47 32:00 14:37 9.42 21.0
5 248 |Kupeesa OkcaHa 2:15:36 33:49 | 01:49 9.29 21.0
6 161 |Sugar Mary Skinny&Strong Club|Kyiv 2:17:32 35:45 | 01:56 9.16 21.0
7 115 |MakcumeHko Japus Knes 2:28:09 46:22 10:37 8.50 21.0
8 162 |lWnak Banepus Kui 2:35:38 53:51 07:29 8.10 21.0

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kaTeropw: 8

Kateropusa: 2. 21 km X: 30 - 39 (AncTaHums: 21 kM)

Mecro|Homep Uma KomaHpa Fopon Bpemsa |WTtpad 2;22[3? S;Z;'bf: c?;:'l:’;ﬂ f::r(i:-)
1 202 |AHapywkesuy Onbra 1:58:38 10.62 21.0
2 230 |NleBeHuoBsa VpppA KomaHaa PRO [oHeuk 2:03:02 04:24 04:24 10.24 21.0
3 225 |Tasanova Oksana Kiev 2:07:38 09:00 | 04:36 9.87 21.0
4 111 |AnakoBckasi EneHa Knes 2:07:43 09:05 00:05 9.87 21.0
5 222 |Copoka Hatanbs KpacHblii JlnmaH|2:10:00 11:22 | 02:17 9.69 21.0
6 102 |HukonaeHko CBeTnaHa Knes 2:13:31 14:53 | 03:31 9.44 21.0
7 212 |Hrek Marta Kyiv 2:19:09 20:31 | 05:38 9.05 21.0
8 186 |Xomuu OkcaHa Kvis 2:23:26 24:48 04:17 8.78 21.0
9 164 |FpuuaH Jlapa - Kunes 2:25:37 26:59 02:11 8.65 21.0
10 101 |Valuyska Anna FreeStyle Kyiv 2:27:23 28:45 | 01:46 8.55 21.0
11 165 |FanctsH WpuHa Kves 2:28:42 30:04 | 01:19 8.47 21.0
12 231 |KosaneBsckasi Hatanus [KM Running Club |Knes 2:37:26 38:48 | 08:44 8.00 21.0
13 147 |Stashenko Valentyna |Endurance School|Knes 2:39:54 41:16 | 02:28 7.88 21.0
14 209 [Paa3ueunn Buktopusa Kunes 2:40:19 41:41 00:25 7.86 21.0
15 174 |YsaH Mapus kharkiv 2:42:51 44:13 02:32 7.74 21.0
16 173 |Kopuwak tOnus BacunbkoBs 2:57:05 58:27 14:14 7.12 21.0
17 127 |[evicHep [dapbs - Knes 3:04:13 1:05:35] 07:08 6.84 21.0
18 247 |Anywko BaneHTuHa 3:05:37 1:06:59 | 01:24 6.79 21.0
19 235 |YepHobpuBeu EneHa Kunes 3:07:39 1:09:01 ]| 02:02 6.71 21.0
20 132 |OepHoBckas HOnus Byya 3:27:32 1:28:54 ] 19:53 6.07 21.0

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropws: 20

Kateropus: 3. 21 kM XK: 40 - 49 (AucTaHums: 21 kM

Mecro|Homep Uma Komanpa|lFopopa | Bpems |lUTpad a;‘:;p? S;:;‘HZT c?::/:’;ﬂ E::T(?(:-)
1 152 |YannuHckas Bepa|Nike+RC |Kues [2:28:37 8.48 21.0

Bcero yyacTHMKOB B kateropm: 1

Kareropus: 4. 21 km X: 50 - 59 (AnctaHums: 21 kM)

Mecro|Homep Uma Komanpa |Fopop | Bpems |WTtpad ?]L;Te'p? S;:;LIZT c?::lf;ﬂ ﬂ::r(i:-)
1 138 |FeneTta CBeTnaHa XapbkoB|2:32:11 8.28 21.0

140 |dunoHeHko JlioaMunalMK XapbkoB|XapbkoB(2:41:32 09:21 09:21 7.80 21.0
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| 3 | 238 IMI.LleHKO iryna |

|knes  |3:18:30|

Goloseevo Trail Run Half Marathon - PesynbraTbl

| 46:19 | 36:58 | 6.35 | 21.0 |

Bcero yyactHukoB B kaTeropmws: 3

KaTteropus: 5. 21 kM M: 14 - 17 (AncTaHums: 21 kM)
Mecro|Homep Wmsa KomaHpa|lFopoa | Bpemsa |WTpad a;i;p? S;;;LIZT CFKT;:S" f::r(i:-)
1 137 |lFeneta PycnaH XapbkoB|2:01:29 10.37 I 21.0
Bcero yyacTHuMKOB B KaTeropmws: 1
Karteropusa: 6. 21 km M: 18 - 29 (uctaHums: 21 kM)
Mecro|Homep Uma Komanpa Fopop | Bpems |Wtpad aLZTe.pZT S;:;LIZT C?::/T;" f:s?(?(:-)
1 189 |Kapanacb Hukonai 1X1 Knes 1:41:35 12.40 21.0
2 239 |Xmapa Uropb 1:42:08 00:33 | 00:33 12.34 21.0
3 136 |Veselka Oleksandr Sport Life Kiev 1:43:58 02:23 | 01:50 | 12.12 21.0
4 110 |KanawHuk kons 1:45:02 03:27 | 01:04 12.00 21.0
5 208 |Mopyuknii Jllo6oMup Nike + Run Club Knes 1:49:04 07:29 | 04:02 11.55 21.0
6 123 |Hukonanuyk Muxaun Nike + Run Club Knes 1:52:02 10:27 | 02:58 11.25 21.0
7 145 |Xypasnés Cepreii Nike+Run Club Knis 1:53:07 11:32 | 01:05 | 11.14 21.0
8 180 |[3t06bIHCKMIN Bnagnmmp 1:54:25 12:50 01:18 11.01 21.0
9 228 |Kainara Yevgen Kyiv 1:55:47 14:12 | 01:22 10.88 21.0
10 171 |FoH4apeHko Kupunn PLAY OTSD CREW Knes 1:57:37 16:02 | 01:50 10.71 21.0
11 172 |MapumHOBCKMiA ApTyp 1:57:59 16:24 | 00:22 10.68 21.0
12 153 |Koncha Oleksandr KM Running Club Kyiv 1:58:47 17:12 | 00:48 10.61 21.0
13 197 |BnacoB Tumodeit Ducks Bastards Opecca [1:59:15 17:40 | 00:28 10.57 21.0
14 194 |Kriuchek Mykhail Nike+ Run Club/TrailUkraine |Knes 1:59:36 18:01 | 00:21 10.54 21.0
15 106 |AdeHaenes Aptem Kiev 2:00:03 18:28 00:27 10.50 21.0
16 179 |CynapeB AMuTpuin NB Top Runners Knes 2:00:06 18:31 00:03 10.49 21.0
17 104 |Pekano AnekcaHap 2:01:33 19:58 01:27 10.37 21.0
18 249 |HecTepeu EBreHmii Knes 2:07:18 25:43 05:45 9.90 21.0
19 214 |I'yHbko/GUNKO Uropb/IGOR|GUNKO TEAM BuHHMUA[2:09:35 28:00 02:17 9.72 21.0
20 175 |AHTOHIOK AnekcaHap PLAY OUTSIDE CREW Knes 2:11:19 29:44 01:44 9.60 21.0
21 234 |Kuwak Buktop Knes 2:16:09 34:34 04:50 9.25 21.0
22 196 |LeHaepen Hukuta Knes 2:18:28 36:53 02:19 9.10 21.0
23 187 |Monuwyk EBreHmin Knes 2:18:29 36:54 | 00:01 9.10 21.0
24 120 |Moarypckuii ipocnas #kuzinteam Knes 2:20:01 38:26 | 01:32 9.00 21.0
25 112 |Cokyp CraHucnas KM Running Club Knes 2:26:51 45:16 | 06:50 8.58 21.0
26 149 |daHunoB AHapen Knes 2:35:37 54:02 08:46 8.10 21.0
cxon | 121 |Shyrokyy Igor Elephant Kyiv
Bcero yyactHukoB B kaTeropws: 27
Kateropus: 7. 21 km M: 30 - 39 ([iucTaHums: 21 km)
Mecro|Homep Wmn Komanpa Fopon Bpems |WTpad 2;22;; S;;;LIZT CFKT/T;“ ﬂ::r(?(:-)
1 188 |Monos Ceprent BykoBLEeBO 1:28:59 14.16 21.0
2 190 |Byuko Bonoavmup Kuis 1:31:22 02:23 02:23 13.79 21.0
3 215 |BopuceHko Onekcii TipcbkonumxHMt kny6 KNIB Kwis 1:31:59 03:00 | 00:37 13.70 21.0
4 144 |Ckopoxop OnekcaHap Knis 1:35:39 06:40 03:40 13.17 21.0
5 129 |NlackapxeBcbkuii Bnagucnas|NB TopRunners [Hinpo 1:37:48 08:49 | 02:09 12.88 21.0
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Goloseevo Trail Run Half Marathon - PesynbraTbl

6 141 |Manexwuk AMnTpo CKHaykoBeLb Kwis 1:41:49 12:50 | 04:01 12.38 21.0
7 191 |Fopbywko Spocnas KM Running Club AXTbIpKa 1:43:12 14:13 | 01:23 12.21 21.0
8 226 |lamaraiino Tapac Kwuis 1:43:43 14:44 | 00:31 12.15 21.0
9 119 |NanwvH AnekcaHap KM running club Knes 1:44:17 15:18 00:34 12.08 21.0
10 223 |Goncharuk Ruslan KMRC Kiev 1:45:08 16:09 00:51 11.98 21.0
11 232 |Osypchuk Alexandr Selement 1:45:46 16:47 | 00:38 11.91 21.0
12 211 |MeneweHko AMUTPO Kuis 1:45:48 16:49 00:02 11.91 21.0
13 154 |XapuToHckui Oner Bokcepckuii kny6 Knes 1:45:58 16:59 | 00:10 | 11.89 21.0
14 143 |BnaHyua AHApii CK HaykoBeub Knis 1:46:16 17:17 00:18 11.86 21.0
15 181 |Boxxko KOHCTaHTUH KM Running club Knes 1:47:04 18:05 | 00:48 11.77 21.0
16 139 |HikiTiH Mnkona KM Running Club Knis 1:47:16 18:17 | 00:12 11.75 21.0
17 193 |dateeB AHapin PLAY OTSD CREW (Nike+ Run Club|EpoBapu 1:47:49 18:50 | 00:33 11.69 21.0
18 168 |KoHoHEHKO Anekcein TOMPAHHEP3 Knes 1:48:59 20:00 | 01:10 11.56 21.0
19 109 |BenukoaHbln Anekcei HeTty 1:50:28 21:29 01:29 11.41 21.0
20 185 |Ilevgen GERASIMENKO Kiev 1:50:33 21:34 00:05 11.40 21.0
21 242 |YepenoBckuii AMUTPUiA 1:53:54 24:55 | 03:21 11.06 21.0
22 135 |[ra6ait Eayapa Knes 1:54:36 25:37 | 00:42 10.99 21.0
23 170 |AHapei YceHko Knes 1:57:19 28:20 02:43 10.74 21.0
24 204 |KynakoBckuii tOpuii Knes 1:58:19 29:20 | 01:00 | 10.65 21.0
25 113 |WnunbyuH Bitanin Kwis 1:59:10 30:11 00:51 10.57 21.0
26 245 |KopHeeB KopHeii 1:59:37 30:38 00:27 10.53 21.0
27 130 |BaraHos AnekcaHap BynokaH XapbKoB 2:00:00 31:01 | 00:23 10.50 21.0
28 227 |[x] Lysenko Andrii Kyiv 2:00:08 31:09 | 00:08 | 10.49 21.0
29 116 |BepryH Aptem Knes 2:01:30 32:31 01:22 10.37 21.0
30 220 |BaxeHoB Hvkonai epam / Kharkov Road Runners XapbkoB 2:01:34 32:35 | 00:04 | 10.36 21.0
31 103 |Ody6oswuii NaBno Endurance School Knis 2:04:29 35:30 02:55 10.12 21.0
32 157 |TuxoHuyk Spocnas Knes 2:06:10 37:11 | 01:41 9.99 21.0
33 166 |Buschuk Andrey Nike Run Kiev 2:07:13 38:14 | 01:03 9.90 21.0
34 160 |Filipovych Volodymyr Kyiv 2:07:26 38:27 00:13 9.89 21.0
35 148 |Kravchenko Dmitriy DneprRun [HenponeTpoBck|2:09:39 40:40 02:13 9.72 21.0
36 218 |Rafalskyi Maksym Kyiv 2:10:11 41:12 00:32 9.68 21.0
37 210 |Camopen Anekcen Knes 2:10:12 41:13 00:01 9.68 21.0
38 155 |MuneHko KOHCTaHTWH Nike+ Run Club Kves 2:11:22 42:23 | 01:10 9.59 21.0
39 114 |BenukogHuit ApTem Kues 2:12:15 43:16 00:53 9.53 21.0
40 213 |KypakiBcbkuit PoMaH Knis 2:13:18 44:19 01:03 9.45 21.0
41 159 |Yepkacos Oner Nike+ Run Club Knes 2:13:48 44:49 | 00:30 9.42 21.0
42 126 |[Buues Cepreit Kyiv 2:15:15 46:16 | 01:27 9.32 21.0
43 200 |Prudnikov Dmytro KM Running Club Kyiv 2:16:48 47:49 | 01:33 9.21 21.0
44 250 |CHaroBckuii AnekcaHap 2:19:10 50:11 | 02:22 9.05 21.0
45 122 |Salov Kostiantyn Knis 2:21:18 52:19 02:08 8.92 21.0
46 199 |Shepelenko Andrey Andrey Shepelenko 2:22:21 53:22 | 01:03 8.85 21.0
47 118 |Cnisak Cepritt Kuis 2:22:34 53:35 | 00:13 8.84 21.0
48 240 |Co6oneB HOpwuii 2:23:09 54:10 | 00:35 8.80 21.0
49 107 |CnoboasiHiok AHTOH Nike+Run Club Kuis 2:25:38 56:39 02:29 8.65 21.0
50 217 |YepHsBckuii PoMaH croman@ukr.net KneB 2:37:49 1:08:50 | 12:11 7.98 21.0
51 233 |PbibakoB EBreHuit CekTa CBupeTteneit MapadoHa Knes 2:46:43 1:17:44] 08:54 7.56 21.0
52 146 |Ovadenko Iurii Knes 2:51:08 1:22:09 ] 04:25 7.36 21.0
53 182 |KpwuweHko Butanwuii Knes 3:07:42 1:38:43 | 16:34 6.71 21.0
cxon | 105 |Golubishko Dmytro Kyiv
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Goloseevo Trail Run Half Marathon - PesynbraTbl

| cxof, | 216 |Pw6a|<os OnekcaHap |KCO CnasyTny |K|4'|'B | | || | | | |

Bcero yyacTtHukoB B KaTeropmw: 55

Kateropus: 8. 21 kM M: 40 - 49 (AncTaHuus: 21 kM)

Mecro|Homep Wmn Komanpa Fopon Bpems |lWTpad aLZTéPOaT S;g;.bIZT c?::/:’;ﬂ E‘::T(i:-)
1 203 |Ap3ses OnekcaHap KM Running Club BuwHeBe 1:49:11 11.54 21.0
2 167 |Cokonos EBreHuii Kues 1:50:07 00:56 | 00:56 11.44 21.0
3 184 |CupopeHko Muxaitno |KJ16 ,binouepkiscbkuii MapadoH |bina Liepksa 1:51:44 02:33 | 01:37 11.28 21.0
4 201 |Bentz Joachim Hamburg 1:51:53 02:42 00:09 11.26 21.0
5 134 |lWsayka OnekcaHap SAFARI RUN Xapkis 1:54:15 05:04 | 02:22 11.03 21.0
6 142 |/lykawos Cepitt luckynmr@gmail.com Kui 1:58:52 09:41 | 04:37 10.60 21.0
7 205 |FoaneBckuii Butanuii |gvi@online.ua Kues 2:01:18 12:07 | 02:26 10.39 21.0
8 150 |Ca3oHoB Butanuii Sazonovs RC Knes 2:02:54 13:43 | 01:36 10.25 21.0
9 219 |AHapveBckuii Butanuii Kves, BuiwHeBbI|2:04:44 15:33 | 01:50 | 10.10 21.0
10 169 |CoxHuu Bnag KplokoBLwmHa 2:09:25 20:14 | 04:41 9.74 21.0
11 241 |[MasyHiH Bnagucnas 2:09:59 20:48 | 00:34 9.69 21.0
12 236 |KpykoBckuii Anekcein Knes 2:11:06 21:55 | 01:07 9.61 21.0
13 117 |Typkynesud EBrennit |Endurance School Knes 2:11:58 22:47 | 00:52 9.55 21.0
14 198 |lepacumoB MakcuM Kiev 2:12:33 23:22 | 00:35 9.51 21.0
15 195 |Mnucka Bacunb CekTa CBuaeTeneii MapadoHa |Kuis 2:23:25 34:14 | 10:52 8.79 21.0
16 206 |Nanno AMWUTpUi Kniga.biz.ua Runners TEAM Kunes 2:27:54 38:43 04:29 8.52 21.0
17 158 |ConomeHko Uropb Didorovka Knes 2:51:57 1:02:46 | 24:03 7.33 21.0
18 176 |lepacumyk Anekcei Kues 2:57:33 1:08:22 | 05:36 7.10 21.0
19 133 |lopoBoii Bagum byua 3:28:16 1:39:05) 30:43 6.05 21.0

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmws: 19

Kateropus: 9. 21 kM M: 50 - 59 (ncTaHums: 21 kM)

Mecro|Homep WUmsa KomaHpa Fopoa | Bpems |WTpad ?_I:Sép? :;:;L;T Cz:::/r::;a E""ﬁi:')
1 183 |TpyxaH Uropb O-KNYB Knes 1:41:35 12.40 21.0
2 131 |®oTuHiok Bonogumup |CK Haykoseub|Kuni 1:43:26 01:51 01:51 12.18 21.0
3 163 |l'ypbuk AHApii CK Haykoseub|Knes 1:58:53 17:18 15:27 10.60 21.0
4 108 |boHpapes KoHcTaHTUH|IRC, ABY KoxyxoBka|2:00:29 18:54 | 01:36 10.46 21.0
5 237 |OewyHuH Cepreit Knes 2:07:37 26:02 | 07:08 9.87 21.0
6 156 |koBnes EBrexuii Knes 2:08:46 27:11 01:09 9.79 21.0

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kaTeropw: 6

Kateropus: 10. 10 km XXEH ([nctaHums: 10 kM)
Mecro|Homep Uma KomaHpa Fopoa| Bpems |WTpad ?IL;TelpZT S;g;'bf: cz::‘;:;" E:;'T(i:-)
1 749 |Netposa Mapus 42:59 13.96 10.0
2 706 |[dpoubka Onbra 43:39 00:40 | 00:40 13.75 10.0
3 748 |3aboxuyk TeTdHa 45:47 02:48 | 02:08 13.11 10.0
4 724 |NapxomeHko AnekcaHapa|CnaByTuy Knes 47:18 04:19 01:31 12.68 10.0
5 738 |My3uii AHacTacus KM Running Club|Knes 49:11 06:12 | 01:53 12.20 10.0
6 727 |Cepatok €sreHis KM Runinng Club |Knis 49:32 06:33 | 00:21 12.11 10.0
7 718 |lmopryH Onecs KUZINTEAM 57:18 14:19 | 07:46 | 10.47 10.0
8 723 |Serbin Iryna Kyiv 57:27 14:28 | 00:09 | 10.44 10.0
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Goloseevo Trail Run Half Marathon - PesynbraTbl

9 742 |KyniHa Jlens 58:11 15:12 | 00:44 | 10.31 10.0
10 732 |OHonpueHko TaTbsiHa Knes 59:32 16:33 01:21 10.08 10.0
11 736 |[OweHko EneHa Knes [1:02:10 19:11 02:38 9.65 10.0
12 735 |Kynbumnukas Hatanbs Knes [1:03:34 20:35 01:24 9.44 10.0
cxopg 751 |MNeyepHas AneHa

Bcero yyacTHuKoB B kaTeropw: 13

Kateropus: 11. 10 kM MYXK ([inctaHums: 10 km)

Mecro|Homep Nma Komanpa Fopoa | Bpems |WLTpad ?_ILZTe'pZT :;:;LIZT c?::'ﬁ;" f"u;.‘r(::-)
1 730 |Xagbiko AnekcaHap capital tri Knes 35:48 16.76 10.0
2 750 |Babiit Onekcin 41:01 05:13 | 05:13 14.63 10.0
3 719 |Conoatok AHAPpIi Kpacunis | 41:06 05:18 | 00:05 14.60 10.0
4 741 |NapxomeHko Oner Knes 43:57 08:09 | 02:51 13.65 10.0
5 728 |Lyba Aleksandr BETSEXBALL Kpacunos | 43:58 08:10 | 00:01 13.65 10.0
6 702 |BonoumH Bitani NyLWEB Kui 45:01 09:13 | 01:03 13.33 10.0
7 743 |Nebenes KOCTAHTUH 45:50 10:02 | 00:49 13.09 10.0
8 709 |MakcumoB Masen Knes 46:53 11:05 | 01:03 12.80 10.0
9 744 |KoHapyk Banepin 47:19 11:31 00:26 12.68 10.0
10 725 |CukaH Unbsi BuwHeBoe| 49:28 13:40 | 02:09 12.13 10.0
11 721 |YceHko Anekceit KUZINTEAM Knes 49:32 13:44 | 00:04 12.11 10.0
12 745 |Abaxep Cawa Knes 50:40 14:52 | 01:08 11.84 10.0
13 714 |MuTtavukvin AnekcaHap Knes 51:42 15:54 01:02 11.61 10.0
14 717 |BaweHko AHapen Knes 52:25 16:37 | 00:43 11.45 10.0
15 715 |OopoweHko AMUTpUI ATneTbl B [lecTBUM [Henp 52:42 16:54 | 00:17 11.39 10.0
16 731 |Syrotenko Oleksii Kyiv 53:15 17:27 | 00:33 11.27 10.0
17 733 |KybeHko Oner Knes 53:20 17:32 | 00:05 11.25 10.0
18 705 |Mnucka Cepren Knes 53:37 17:49 | 00:17 11.19 10.0
19 726 |My3aHos Oner Knes 54:03 18:15 | 00:26 11.10 10.0
20 711 |Petrenko Sergey Knes 54:12 18:24 | 00:09 11.07 10.0
21 708 |OnekcieHko AHApiii Nike+ Run Club Knis 54:43 18:55 | 00:31 10.97 10.0
22 716 |SlkoBeHko Tapac Knes 54:55 19:07 | 00:12 10.93 10.0
23 704 |KocTioueHko AMUTPO Bacunbkis | 55:54 20:06 | 00:59 10.73 10.0
24 729 |CMupHOB EBrexui NYLWEB Knes 56:20 20:32 | 00:26 10.65 10.0
25 746 |OBuapoB [leHnc 56:43 20:55 | 00:23 10.58 10.0
26 713 |bapaHoBcbkMit Onekci 58:32 22:44 | 01:49 | 10.25 10.0
27 739 |BukTopos [leHnc Knes 58:44 22:56 | 00:12 10.22 10.0
28 747 |30n0Tbko AMUTPUI 59:37 23:49 | 00:53 10.06 10.0
29 737 |KobupHuyeHko ApTtem KuneBCKMIi BOEHHbIN rocnutans|Knes 1:01:46 25:58 | 02:09 9.71 10.0
30 722 |CepbuH Oner 1:01:52 26:04 | 00:06 9.70 10.0
31 740 |WemeT PomaH 1:03:31 27:43 | 01:39 9.45 10.0
32 720 |PbibuyeHko AnekcaHap NB Toprunners Knes 1:05:13 29:25 | 01:42 9.20 10.0
33 710 |CokonoBcbkuit Bonoaumup|New Balance Top Runners Knes 1:05:27 29:39 | 00:14 9.17 10.0
34 701 |TaiimeToB AHCap Knes 1:06:10 30:22 | 00:43 9.07 10.0
35 734 |Wéronb Butanui KNeB 1:08:23 32:35 | 02:13 8.77 10.0

Bcero yuacTHukoB B kateropw: 35

Ilﬂ?m}wlml_l_mlg (D.VICTIaHU.VIH: 10 kM)

| AR PR PR
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Goloseevo Trail Run Half Marathon - PesynbraTbl

Mecro|Homep Umsa KomaHpa| Fopop | Bpems |WTtpad :;;Ie.p(;l :F;;ALIZT “z’::/'::;" ::;'(?(:)
1 902 [Mignap Bonoanmunp 1:14:34 8.05 10.0
2 905 |bopoakuHa Enena 1:46:09 31:35 31:35 5.65 10.0
2 906 |MakcmumoB Makc 1:46:09 31:35 | 00:00 5.65 10.0
3 903 |rapkaBa Hatanis 1:46:14 31:40 | 00:05 5.65 10.0
3 904 |xopoBa upuHa bposapbi|1:46:14 31:40 | 00:00 5.65 10.0

Bcero y4yaCcTHMKOB B KaTeropm: 5

Kateropus: 13. 10 km FAAA PAHHEP (JlucTauums: 10 km)

Mecro|Homep ms Komanpa|lopoa| Bpems |WTpad a;cﬂzp? S;:;QZT c?::/:’;" E::T(i:')
1 909 |Bpynb KoHCTaHTWH 59:41 10.05 10.0
1 910 |Fepmaw [apbs 59:41 10.05 10.0
2 907 |Py6enb PycnaH 1:08:51 09:10 | 09:10 8.71 10.0
2 908 |lysuii Bacunui 1:08:51 09:10 | 00:00 8.71 10.0

Bcero yyacTHMKOB B KaTeropmws: 4

Konunyecrso y4aCTHMKOB U3 ropofoB:

Fopona Kon-Bo

Kves 80 (40.6%)
Kwis 24 (12.2%)
Kyiv 15  (7.6%)
Kiev 7 (3.6%)
XapbkoB 5 (2.5%)
Bbyua 2 (1.0%)
Hamburg 1 (0.5%)
kharkiv 1 (0.5%)
AXTblpKa 1 (0.5%)
bina LlepkBa 1 (0.5%)
BpoBapu 1 (0.5%)
BpoBapsl 1 (0.5%)
BykoBLEBO 1 (0.5%)
BiHHWMUS 1 (0.5%)
Bacunbkis 1 (0.5%)
BacunbkoB 1 (0.5%)
BuHHMUa 1 (0.5%)
BuwHeBe 1 (0.5%)
BuwHeBoe 1 (0.5%)
[Hinpo 1 (0.5%)
[OHenp 1 (0.5%)
[HenponeTpoBck 1 (0.5%)
[oHeuk 1 (0.5%)
Kves, BuHEBBIN 1 (0.5%)
Ko yxoBka 1 (0.5%)
Kpacunis 1 (0.5%)
Kpacunos 1 (0.5%)
KpacHbilit JlumaH 1 (0.5%)
KptokoBwmHa 1 (0.5%)
Opecca 1 (0.5%)
Cymu 1 (0.5%)
Xapkis 1 (0.5%)

O6uiee KONIMYECTBO Y4aCTHUKOB: 197

Bp
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